

Sessions Case- 76/11
State
Vs
Sudip Chongdar and others

Order- 33

dated- 19.11.2013- Ld PP files hazira. Five accd persons are produced from Jc and placed on dock.
Record is taken up for further hearing on point of charge.

Heard Ld defence counsel inpart.

At this stage due to full court referrence made by Bar Association to show respect to departed soul
of this Ld lawyers.

To-11.12.2013 for further hearing of charge.

Today received an information from Suptd Midnapore central correctional Home that accd Sudip
Chongder has been shifted to Alipore correctional home.

D/C by me

Sd/-
Madhuchhanda Bose
Addl. Dist & Sessions judge
FTC-II,calcutta