

Sessions case-76/2011

Order-36

date-21.02.2014-Ld Pp files hazira.all the four accd persons are produced from JC and placed on dock.

Ld defence counsel is present.Today is fixed for hearing of charge.

No Judicial work could be done due to resolution taken by local Bar Association to hold fullcourt referance to show respect to departed soul of santana Sarkar.so the case is adjourned today.

To-02.04.2014 for hearing of charge.

D / C by me

Sd / -  
Madhucchanda Bose  
ADJ , FTC – II , Calcutta.