

Sessions Case No. 76/2011

PRESENT: Dr. M. Bhattacharya
Ld. ADJ, Fast Track 2nd Court, Calcutta

Order No:102

16.03.2018

All the five (5) accused persons on J/C are produced and placed before the dock.

Today is fixed for **consideration of charge..**

Due to resolution of the Local Bar, case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 19.04.2018 for consideration of charge.

All the accused persons on CB be present on the next date fixed.

D/C by me

ADJ, FTC2nd Court
Calcutta

ADJ, FTC 2nd Court
Calcutta