

Order No 113

Date 16.11.2018

Ld P.O is on leave.

Accused persons S. Chongdar @ Batas, A. Ch. Ghosh, Bimal Mallick, Barun Sur and Kalpana Maity are produced from J/C.

Ld counsel for both sides are present.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 19.12.2018 for consideration of charge and production of accused persons from J/C.

D & C by me